
AERA Horse History for Wincar Talya (1245)

Horse Details
Sex DoB Age Colour Height Breed Breed Reg

No
Microchip(s)

Gelding 22-09-1984 41.04 Grey 15.1 Arabian G10389 BO5/00000D373F

Sire Dam
Name Breed Bred reg no. Name Breed Bred reg no.

Chip Chase Talib Arabian S3440 Mon Ami Narya Arabian F5878
Breeding: Confirmed

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

JN 80.0 1
LW 5741.0 55

Totals 5821.0 56 Totals - -

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Hay Moonlight Ride 01-02-2001 LW Louise Stevens - 85.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

VERA Yackandandah 01-09-2000 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

VERA Mudgegonga 01-04-2000 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:02:00 80.0 4.00

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 01-11-1999 LW Sally Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Coolamon 01-07-1999 LW Barb Giddins - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Tottenham Elevator 01-06-1999 LW Louise Stevens - 100.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

- - -

NSWERA Canberra Challenge 01-05-1999 LW Sally Stevens - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

VERA Elmhurst 01-04-1999 LW Sally Stevens 9 84.0km Endurance
Ride

8:43:00 84.0 4.00

NSWERA Tumut 01-02-1999 LW Louise Stevens 6 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:34:00 80.0 2.00

SAERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 06-06-1998 LW Louise Stevens 9 160.0km Tom Quilty 15:59:37 160.0 9.50
VERA Murmungee 01-05-1998 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance

Ride
5:07:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 01-04-1998 LW Louise Stevens 3 160.0km Endurance
Ride

12:00:23 160.0 9.00

NSWERA Rankins Springs 01-03-1998 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:27:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Hay 01-02-1998 LW Louise Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:52:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1998 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:35:00 80.0 4.50

NSWERA Binya 03-11-1996 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 06-10-1996 LW Louise Stevens - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Headless Horseman 01-10-1996 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:42:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Cobb & Co Elevator 01-05-1996 LW Tracey Honeyman - 200.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

- - -

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 01-04-1996 LW Sally Stevens - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Griffith 01-03-1996 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:36:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Tumut Elevator 01-03-1996 LW Louise Stevens 6 120.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

11:00:23 120.0 6.50

NSWERA Hay Moonlight 01-02-1996 LW Louise Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:07:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1996 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:54:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 01-11-1995 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Darlington Point 01-10-1995 LW Louise Stevens 1 90.0km Endurance
Ride

5:27:00 90.0 6.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1995 LW Louise Stevens 1 200.0km Endurance
Ride

15:01:00 200.0 13.00

NSWERA Binya 01-05-1995 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Snowy Zone Championship 01-04-1995 LW Louise Stevens - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Brian Smith Memorial 01-03-1995 LW Louise Stevens - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Hay Moonlight 01-03-1995 LW Louise Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

4:34:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Murrumbidgee River 01-02-1995 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:58:00 80.0 5.50

NSWERA Upper Murray Elevator 29-01-1995 LW Louise Stevens - 110.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

- - -

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1995 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:41:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Barmedman 01-11-1994 LW Sally Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:22:00 80.0 5.00

NSWERA Narrandera Charity 01-11-1994 LW Sally Stevens 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:54:00 80.0 2.00

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1994 LW Sally Stevens 2 200.0km Endurance
Ride

19:00:15 200.0 12.00

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 22-08-1994 LW Sally Stevens 9 400.0km Marathon 46:46:00 400.0 33.50
NSWERA Griffith 01-08-1994 LW Sally Stevens 4 80.0km Endurance

Ride
4:43:00 80.0 2.50

VERA Echuca 01-06-1994 LW Sally Stevens 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:51:00 80.0 3.50

NSWERA Murrumbidgee River 01-03-1994 LW Barb Giddins 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:15:00 80.0 3.50

NSWERA Hay Moonlight 01-02-1994 LW Louise Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:23:00 100.0 7.00

NSWERA Narandera Charity 01-11-1993 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:32:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 01-11-1993 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:35:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Woodstock 10-10-1993 LW Sally Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Darlington Point 01-10-1993 LW Louise Stevens - 90.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1993 LW Sally Stevens - 200.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Binya 01-05-1993 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:02:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Brian Smith Memorial 01-03-1993 LW Louise Stevens - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Hay Moonlight Ride 01-02-1993 LW Louise Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:27:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Ross Webb Memorial 01-02-1993 LW Louise Stevens 2 85.0km Endurance
Ride

9:10:00 85.0 -

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1993 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:06:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Yenda 01-11-1992 LW Louise Stevens 1 102.0km Endurance
Ride

5:50:00 102.0 -

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1992 LW Louise Stevens 2 200.0km Endurance
Ride

15:00:14 200.0 -

NSWERA Lake Cargelligo 01-08-1992 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:17:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Conapaira 01-05-1992 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:13:00 80.0 -

QERA Murrumbidgee River 01-04-1992 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:04:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Carrathool Grasshopper NS 01-03-1992 LW Louise Stevens 2 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:04:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 01-11-1991 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:07:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Lions Bidgee 01-10-1991 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1991 LW Louise Stevens 2 200.0km Endurance
Ride

13:00:05 200.0 -

QERA Murrumbidgee River 01-09-1991 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:55:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Lake Cargelligo 01-08-1991 LW Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:37:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1991 LW Louise Stevens 21 160.0km Tom Quilty 19:26:00 160.0 9.50



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Wagga Wagga 01-05-1991 LW Louise Stevens - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Gungagai 01-04-1991 LW Louise Stevens 10 100.0km Endurance
Ride

8:53:00 100.0 3.00

QERA Murrumbidgee River 01-04-1991 LW Louise Stevens 5 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:06:00 80.0 -

NSWERA B. Smith Memorial Batlow 01-03-1991 LW Louise Stevens - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Carrathool Moonlight 01-03-1991 LW Louise Stevens 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:16:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Yenda 01-02-1991 LW Sally Stevens 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:51:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Whitton 01-01-1991 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Narrandera Charity 01-11-1990 LW Louise Stevens 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:55:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Darlington Point 01-10-1990 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:48:00 80.0 4.00

NSWERA Cobb & Co 01-09-1990 LW Louise Stevens - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Leeton 01-08-1990 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:40:00 80.0 4.00

QERA Murrumbidgee River 01-08-1990 LW Louise Stevens 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:40:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Wagga Wagga 01-05-1990 LW Louise Stevens 6 100.0km Endurance
Ride

6:49:00 100.0 2.00

QERA Murrumbidgee River Run 01-04-1990 LW Louise Stevens 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

3:45:00 80.0 2.50

NSWERA Carrathool Grasshopper 01-03-1990 LW Louise Stevens 3 100.0km Endurance
Ride

5:59:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Ride Thru Hell 12-11-1989 JN Louise Stevens 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

4:34:00 80.0 6.00


	AERA Horse History for Wincar Talya (1245)
	Horse Details
	SireDam
	Breeding: Confirmed
	Endurance RidesOther Rides
	Horse Details


